

## MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAL

Note Sheet					
File No.: CHE/A-0024/	3P/(WS)/AP				
Zone Name: Western S	Suburb II		Ward Name:	P/S Ward	
Architect/LE/SE Name:	ARVIND MADHUKAR NANDAPURKAR		Inward Date:	10/5/2010	
Authority Remark:			Issued On:	27/4/2017	
OCC along with BCC B - stilt + 1st to 9th flo	for residential building for and Wing C- Stilt +	comprising of wing A 1st to 9th upper floor	A - Stilt + 1st to 8t s is approved as pr	h upper floors, roposed.	, Wingg
		2. 401		,	
			-		
	•	Designatio Engineer	sh Bhimia) Nika n : Executive on - Mrinicipal	m	
1		Mumbai	on - Mrinicipal n Old preater Apr 2117 19: 11:4	3	
			~		
(B.P) WS-II P)]			Shri. Girish B	. Nikam [(Exe	Eng
	13				

Page 1 of 1



#### MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAL

### Note Sheet

File No .: CHE/A-0024/BP/(WS)/AP

Zone Name: Western Suburb II

Architect/LE/SE Name: ARVIND MADHUKAR NANDAPURKAR Ward Name: P/S Ward Inward Date: 10/5/2010

Issued On: 27/4/2017

Authority Remark:

As proposed by Architect full OCC along with BCC, the compliance check may be seen OCC check tab of AutoDCR system. The digitally signed OCCproforma, OCC report & drawings are submitted herewith for approval & issue of OCC along with BCC of building under reference

Name SURYAKANT G Designation ; Engineer (B unicipal Organization Corporation Of Greater Mumbai Date : 27-Apr 2117 14: 19:04

#### **Assistant Engineer P Ward**



# MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

APPENDIX XXII

FULL OCCUPANCY Under Regulation 6(7)\* and BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATE Under Regulation 6(6)\* [CHE/A-0024/BP/(WS)/AP of 13 April 2017]

#### To, Rajaram Sarda

13, Manavmandir Soc. 17th, Siddharth Nagar Road, Goregaon West..

Dear Applicant/Owners,

The full development work of \_\_\_\_\_ building comprising of Wing A Stilt+1st to 8th upper floor, Wing B stilt +1st to 9th upper floor & Wing C stilt +1st to 9th upper floor for esidential purpose ( known as Manav Mandir CHS) on plot bearing is completed under the supervision of Shri. ARVIND C.S.No./CTS No. 269 of village PAHADI GOREGAON al Shantilal H. Jain , RCC Consultant, Llc. No. STR/J/21 MADHUKAR NANDAPURKAR , Architect , Lic. No. s per development completion certificate submitted by and Shri. Prakash Konare , Site supervisor, Lic.No. FB/HR/R-IV/692 dated 04 March 2016 . The same Stect and as per completion certificate issued by Ch of certified completion plan is attached hay be occupied and completion certificate ubmitted -rewith.

py To : 1. Asstt. Commissioner, P/S 2. A.A. & C. , P/S Ward 3. EE (V), Western Suburb II 4. M.I. , P/S Ward 5. A.E.W.W. , P/S Ward 601, GANESH SADAN Atata 6. Architect, ARVIND MADH PLOT NO.50, L.T.ROAD NO For information please

> Yours faithfully Executive Engineer (Bullding Proposals) Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai P/S Ward

4/27/2017 7:12:20 PM